Room 4 Daily Schedule

6:30-8:00

8:00-8:20
8:30-9:00
9:00-9:30
9:30-10:00
10:00-11:00
11:00-11:30
11:30-12:00
12:00-12:30
12:30-2:30
2:30-3.00
3:00-3:30
3:30-4:00
4:00-4:30
4:30-5:00
5:00-6:00

All children arrive in Room 4/begin diaper changing and
Restroom time

Cleanup and wash hands for breakfast

Breakfast

Recess

Diaper changing/restroom

Circle Time/Centers

Put out nap mats

Lunch

Wash hands/diaper change/restroom time

Nap
Wake-up/wash hands/diaper change/bathroom time
Snack Time

Recess
Story and action songs
Clean up/diaper change/restroom time

Free Play



