

Room 4 Daily Schedule

6:30-8:00	All children arrive in Room 4/begin diaper changing and
	Restroom time
8:00-8:20	Cleanup and wash hands for breakfast
8:30-9:00	Breakfast
9:00-9:30	Recess
9:30-10:00	Diaper changing/restroom
10:00-11:00	Circle Time/Centers
11:00-11:30	Put out nap mats
11:30-12:00	Lunch
12:00-12:30	Wash hands/diaper change/restroom time
12:30-2:30	Nap
2:30-3:00	Wake-up/wash hands/diaper change/bathroom time
3:00-3:30	Snack Time
3:30-4:00	Recess
4:00-4:30	Story and action songs
4:30-5:00	Clean up/diaper change/restroom time
5:00-6:00	Free Play